CtaHaapTHbIn - O6LWKMe pe3ynbTaThl 3Tana
MaTu ko [1Hio HapoaHoro EanHcTBa
OtnevataHHo Hosbpb 4, 2010 B 19:12

dtan 1 -- InuHHOe

XUT OYKH %

LT BPEMA ®AKTOP STANA STANA

1 93 40,62 2,2895 120,0000 100,00
2 92 42,02 2,1894 114,7546 95,63
3 98 46,19 21217 111,2030 92,67
4 95 55,68 1,7062 89,4258 74,52
5 104 61,39 1,6941 88,7920 73,99
6 106 66,69 1,5894 83,3074 69,42
7 74 46,57 1,5890 83,2844 69,40
8 62 39,88 1,5547 81,4845 67,90
9 83 54,84 1,5135 79,3266 66,11
10 59 46,09 1,2801 67,0940 55,91
11 82 66,87 1,2263 64,2718 53,56
12 78 74,80 1,0428 54,6552 45,55
13 55 66,35 0,8289 43,4470 36,21
14 53 65,04 0,8149 42,7104 35,59
15 42 55,60 0,7554 39,5925 32,99
16 0 47,03 0,0000 0,0000 0,00

YYACTHUK

#

1
17
14

7
22
15

5

3
10
16

4

6
13

2
12

8

Nma

HesonuH, Anekcen
MoHocos, Muxann
MeHbkoB, Cepren
Benbckun, CtaHncnas
YeuynuH, AnekcaHap
MeHbkoB, Hukonawm
Msrkux, PomaH
LLawwH, KoHcTaHTuH
Okctota, OMmuTpuin
INasyxkos, Bukrop
BopoauH, Cepren
MeTtpoB, AHapen
KopkoguHoB, Bnagmumup
EnbkuH, AnekcaHap
JlvnuH, Nnbsa
Oynapes, Unba

Page 1 of 1




CtaHaapTHbIn - O6LWKMe pe3ynbTaThl 3Tana
MaTu ko [1Hio HapoaHoro EanHcTBa
OtnevataHHo Hosbpb 4, 2010 B 19:12

dtan 2 -- Kopotkoe

XUT OYKH %

LT BPEMA ®AKTOP STANA STANA

1 34 8,55 3,9766 40,0000 100,00
2 40 12,47 3,2077 32,2657 80,66
3 40 13,84 2,8902 29,0717 72,68
4 40 14,57 2,7454 27,6152 69,04
5 38 14,28 2,6611 26,7672 66,92
6 30 12,65 2,3715 23,8549 59,64
7 30 19,63 1,5283 15,3726 38,43
8 22 17,41 1,2636 12,7107 31,78
9 30 26,67 1,1249 11,3148 28,29
10 20 21,74 0,9200 9,2537 23,13
11 12 23,79 0,5044 5,0738 12,68
12 0 29,49 0,0000 0,0000 0,00
13 0 7,52 0,0000 0,0000 0,00
14 0 19,15 0,0000 0,0000 0,00
15 0 10,17 0,0000 0,0000 0,00

YYACTHUK

#

5
14

7
15
13
10
22

Nma

Msrkux, PomaH
MeHbkoB, Cepren
benbckun, CtaHucnas
MeHbkoB, Hukonan
KopkoanHos, Bnagummp
OkctoTa, OMmuTpun
YeuynuH, AnekcaHap
BopoawnH, Cepren
MeTpos, AHapen
JlvnuH, Nnbsa

LWawmH, KoHcTaHTnH
EnbknH, AnekcaHap
MoHocoB, Muxaun
Hynapes, nbs
HesonuH, Anekcen

Page 1 of 1




CtaHaapTHbIn - O6LWKMe pe3ynbTaThl 3Tana
MaTu ko [1Hio HapoaHoro EanHcTBa
OtnevataHHo Hosbpb 4, 2010 B 19:12

9tan 3 -- CpegHee1

XUT OYKH %

LT BPEMA ®AKTOP STANA STANA

1 55 13,63 4,0352 55,0000 100,00
2 55 24,99 2,2009 29,9980 54,54
3 55 25,40 2,1654 29,5138 53,66
4 55 25,74 2,1368 29,1239 52,95
5 55 29,33 1,8752 25,5592 46,47
6 55 29,92 1,8382 25,0551 45,55
7 55 31,02 1,7730 24,1667 43,94
8 55 32,71 1,6814 22,9181 41,67
9 55 35,50 1,5493 21,1169 38,39
10 55 40,04 1,3736 18,7225 34,04
11 55 59,74 0,9207 12,5485 22,82
12 30 43,78 0,6852 9,3399 16,98
13 40 65,74 0,6085 8,2933 15,08
14 45 78,48 0,5734 7,8154 14,21
15 10 76,63 0,1305 1,7787 3,23

YYACTHUK

#

12
5
14
1
10
15
17
7
8
13
3
4
22
6
2

Nma

Jlnnun, nbs

Msarkux, PomaH
MeHbkoB, Cepren
HeBonuH, Anekcen
OkctoTta, Amutpuii
MeHbkoB, Hukonawm
MNoHocos, Muxann
Benbckun, CtaHmncnas
Oynapes, Unbsa
KopkoguHos, Bnagumup
LWawmH, KoHcTaHTnH
BopoawnH, Cepren
YeuynuH, AnekcaHgp
MeTtpoB, AHOpen
EnbkuH, AnekcaHap

Page 1 of 1




CtaHaapTHbIn - O6LWKMe pe3ynbTaThl 3Tana
MaTu ko [1Hio HapoaHoro EanHcTBa
OtnevataHHo Hosbpb 4, 2010 B 19:12

dtan 4 -- CpegHee2

XUT OYKH %

LT BPEMA ®AKTOP STANA STANA

1 52 20,66 2,5169 60,0000 100,00
2 54 21,62 2,4977 59,5410 99,24
3 56 24,24 2,3102 55,0724 91,79
4 37 17,34 2,1338 50,8664 84,78
5 56 27,69 2,0224 48,2107 80,35
6 39 20,47 1,9052 454177 75,70
7 50 27,83 1,7966 42,8287 71,38
8 58 34,38 1,6870 40,2161 67,03
9 50 30,16 1,6578 39,5200 65,87
10 39 25,01 1,5594 37,1731 61,96
11 56 38,47 1,4557 34,7012 57,84
12 33 26,93 1,2254 29,2116 48,69
13 52 52,83 0,9843 23,4639 39,11

YYACTHUK

#

14
17

Nma

MeHbkoB, Cepren
MoHocos, Muxann
JIvnuH, Nnbsa

Msrkmnx, PomaH
Benbckun, CtaHncnas
HesonuH, Anekcen
LWawmH, KoHcTaHTnH
MeHbkoB, Hukonan
BopoauH, Cepren
OkctoTa, OmuTpun
KopkoanHos, Bnagummp
Oynapes, nba
MeTpos, AHapen

Page 1 of 1




