

Этап 1 -- Длинное

	шт	время	ХИТ ФАКТОР	ОЧКИ ЭТАПА	% ЭТАПА	yւ #	ІАСТНИК Имя
	ші	DPEWIA	ΨΑΚΙΟΡ	JIAHA	JIAHA	#	KMIN
1	93	40,62	2,2895	120,0000	100,00	1	Неволин, Алексей
2	92	42,02	2,1894	114,7546	95,63	17	Поносов, Михаил
3	98	46,19	2,1217	111,2030	92,67	14	Меньков, Сергей
4	95	55,68	1,7062	89,4258	74,52	7	Бельский, Станислав
5	104	61,39	1,6941	88,7920	73,99	22	Чечулин, Александр
6	106	66,69	1,5894	83,3074	69,42	15	Меньков, Николай
7	74	46,57	1,5890	83,2844	69,40	5	Мягких, Роман
8	62	39,88	1,5547	81,4845	67,90	3	Шашин, Константин
9	83	54,84	1,5135	79,3266	66,11	10	Оксюта, Дмитрий
10	59	46,09	1,2801	67,0940	55,91	16	Лазуков, Виктор
11	82	66,87	1,2263	64,2718	53,56	4	Бородин, Сергей
12	78	74,80	1,0428	54,6552	45,55	6	Петров, Андрей
13	55	66,35	0,8289	43,4470	36,21	13	Коркодинов, Владимир
14	53	65,04	0,8149	42,7104	35,59	2	Елькин, Александр
15	42	55,60	0,7554	39,5925	32,99	12	Липин, Илья
16	0	47,03	0,0000	0,0000	0,00	8	Дударев, Илья



Этап 2 -- Короткое

	шт	ВРЕМЯ	ХИТ ФАКТОР	ОЧКИ ЭТАПА	% ЭТАПА	yւ #	ІАСТНИК Имя
	ш.	DF LIVI71	ФАКТОР	JIANA	JIANA	π	FIIVIZI
1	34	8,55	3,9766	40,0000	100,00	5	Мягких, Роман
2	40	12,47	3,2077	32,2657	80,66	14	Меньков, Сергей
3	40	13,84	2,8902	29,0717	72,68	7	Бельский, Станислав
4	40	14,57	2,7454	27,6152	69,04	15	Меньков, Николай
5	38	14,28	2,6611	26,7672	66,92	13	Коркодинов, Владимир
6	30	12,65	2,3715	23,8549	59,64	10	Оксюта, Дмитрий
7	30	19,63	1,5283	15,3726	38,43	22	Чечулин, Александр
8	22	17,41	1,2636	12,7107	31,78	4	Бородин, Сергей
9	30	26,67	1,1249	11,3148	28,29	6	Петров, Андрей
10	20	21,74	0,9200	9,2537	23,13	12	Липин, Илья
11	12	23,79	0,5044	5,0738	12,68	3	Шашин, Константин
12	0	29,49	0,0000	0,0000	0,00	2	Елькин, Александр
13	0	7,52	0,0000	0,0000	0,00	17	Поносов, Михаил
14	0	19,15	0,0000	0,0000	0,00	8	Дударев, Илья
15	0	10,17	0,0000	0,000	0,00	1	Неволин, Алексей



Этап 3 -- Среднее1

			TNX	ОЧКИ	%	yι	ЧАСТНИК
	ШТ	ВРЕМЯ	ФАКТОР	ЭТАПА	ЭТАПА	#	Р МЯ
1	55	13,63	4,0352	55,0000	100,00	12	Липин, Илья
2	55	24,99	2,2009	29,9980	54,54	5	Мягких, Роман
3	55	25,40	2,1654	29,5138	53,66	14	Меньков, Сергей
4	55	25,74	2,1368	29,1239	52,95	1	Неволин, Алексей
5	55	29,33	1,8752	25,5592	46,47	10	Оксюта, Дмитрий
6	55	29,92	1,8382	25,0551	45,55	15	Меньков, Николай
7	55	31,02	1,7730	24,1667	43,94	17	Поносов, Михаил
8	55	32,71	1,6814	22,9181	41,67	7	Бельский, Станислав
9	55	35,50	1,5493	21,1169	38,39	8	Дударев, Илья
10	55	40,04	1,3736	18,7225	34,04	13	Коркодинов, Владимир
11	55	59,74	0,9207	12,5485	22,82	3	Шашин, Константин
12	30	43,78	0,6852	9,3399	16,98	4	Бородин, Сергей
13	40	65,74	0,6085	8,2933	15,08	22	Чечулин, Александр
14	45	78,48	0,5734	7,8154	14,21	6	Петров, Андрей
15	10	76,63	0,1305	1,7787	3,23	2	Елькин, Александр



Этап 4 -- Среднее2

	ШТ	время	ХИТ ФАКТОР	ОЧКИ ЭТАПА	% ЭТАПА	уч #	НАСТНИК Имя
1	52	20,66	2,5169	60,0000	100,00	14	Меньков, Сергей
2	54	21,62	2,4977	59,5410	99,24	17	Поносов, Михаил
3	56	24,24	2,3102	55,0724	91,79	12	Липин, Илья
4	37	17,34	2,1338	50,8664	84,78	5	Мягких, Роман
5	56	27,69	2,0224	48,2107	80,35	7	Бельский, Станислав
6	39	20,47	1,9052	45,4177	75,70	1	Неволин, Алексей
7	50	27,83	1,7966	42,8287	71,38	3	Шашин, Константин
8	58	34,38	1,6870	40,2161	67,03	15	Меньков, Николай
9	50	30,16	1,6578	39,5200	65,87	4	Бородин, Сергей
10	39	25,01	1,5594	37,1731	61,96	10	Оксюта, Дмитрий
11	56	38,47	1,4557	34,7012	57,84	13	Коркодинов, Владимир
12	33	26,93	1,2254	29,2116	48,69	8	Дударев, Илья
13	52	52,83	0,9843	23,4639	39,11	6	Петров, Андрей